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Description

House in the lancu Nicolae area, B + GF + 1.

Built in 2005, the house has 250sgm and a yard of 250sgm.

It consists of 6 rooms, 3 bathrooms. It is fully furnished and equipped.
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Property details
Rooms no.
Useable surface
Bedrooms no.
Kitchens no.
Bathrooms no.
Building type
Year built

State

Total land
Courtyard

Earthquake risk class

Amenities
Equipped kitchen 2% Furnished

H  Swimming pool

250m?

5

1

3

Villa
2005
Finished
500m?
250m?

Unclassified

A:  Building heating
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